
SHIRE  OF  KONDININ

BUSINESS AND COMMUNITY GROUPS
OUTSIDE THE SHIRE OF KONDININ:

CASH:

- The Echo is published Every Friday after Shire Council Meetings each month.
- How you send the advert to the Shire is how it will be advertised. We are not responsible for any editing or making of
posters. 
- The preferred formats: JPEG, Publisher, PDF or word.
- All ads will be in colour unless black and white is requested.
- BOOKING DEADLINE IS 3 BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO PRINT DEADLINE. (BY 4PM)

Email: cso@kondinin.wa.gov.au
PH: 9889 1006

THE ECHO
Advertisement Booking FORM

CONTACT
Please note that all ECHO-related information will need to be sent
to cso@kondinin.wa.gov.au or it will not be in the next issue.

APPLICANT DETAILS 

COMPANY/ORGANISATION NAME::

CONTACT NAME:

PHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL:

APPLICANT ECHO INFORMATION

WHICH ISSUE/S WOULD YOU LIKE YOUR ADVERT TO APPEAR IN?  
EDITION MONTH/S:

NUMBER OF EDITION/S:

ADVERTISING RATES & SIZES: 

PAGE SIZES: LOCAL BUSINESS AND COMMUNITY GROUPS
IN THE SHIRE OF KONDININ:

NOTICE BOARD
FORMAT
(5 LINES):

$10 $20

QUARTER A PAGE:
COLOUR

HALF A PAGE:

$25

$50

$30

$60

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

CREDIT CARD: BANK TRANSFER:

Name: Shire of Kondinin
BSB: 086 - 757
Account: 50834 4576
(will need evidence of transfer)

 (PLEASE TICK BOX ON WHICH PAYMENT OPTION) APPLICANT COMPLETE:

APPLICANT NAME:

DATE:

SIGNATURE:

ENTERED BY:

DATE: SIGNATURE:

PAID: RECEIPT NUMBER:

SHIRE OF KONDININ OFFICE USE ONLY:

Please tick the box with which size you would like

FULL PAGE $80 $80

QUARTER A PAGE:
BLACK & WHITE FREE



Local Business & Community
Group 

Outside the Shire Business 
& Groups

Notice Board
format
(5 lines) 

Quarter a page
1/4 

Black and White

Quarter a page
1/4 

Colour

Half a Page
Colour 

Full Page
Colour

$10 

FREE

$25

$50

$80

$20

$30

$60

$80

$1 per page

Colour

50c Per Page

Black & White


